Visuel

Colonnes

Gamme

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Radius

Silver

Silver

Modeéle

BR 5

BR 6

GS 20

GS 60

PL 200

PL 300

R 270 HD

RX6

RX8

Prix public conseillé

650.00

900.00

2450.00

3450.00

5900.00

7900.00

800.00

1050.00

1350.00



Enceintes bibliotheque

Enceintes dipolaire

o,

'@
goll |

Enceintes unitaire

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Platinum

Radius

Radius

Radius

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Radius

Radius

Radius

BR1

BR 2

GS 10

PL 100

Pied Radius HD

R 45 HD

R 90 HD

RX1

RX2

BR FX

GS FX

RXFX

R 180 HD

R 225 HD

R 250 HD

275.00

350.00

1350.00

3900.00

225.00

280.00

400.00

550.00

690.00

350.00

1450.00

600.00

250.00

325.00

350.00



Subwoofer

Systeme mural

Voie centrale

Bronze

Gold

Platinum

Radius

Radius

Silver

Radius

Bronze

Gold

Platinum

Platinum

Silver

BR W10

GS W12

PLW 15

R 360 HD

R 370 HD

RXW12

R ONE HD

BR LCR

GS LCR

PL 150

PL 350

RXLCR

575.00

1650.00

4000.00

500.00

700.00

1100.00

600.00

225.00

825.00

2700.00

3900.00

450.00



